Sezona: 2016/2017

Prelazni rok: Vanredan

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 20.10.2016.

RedBr

EEBR

Prelazak

00M
o09/7
0912
09/64
09/69
09/99
09/100
09/102
09/103
09/105
09/106
09107
09/108
09/109
09/110
09/111
09/112
09/115
09/116
09117
09/118
09/119
09/120
09/121
09125
09/126

0630100132
0446301015
0908998001

0570502572
0260312003
0800616007
0140588022
0411804012
0513798077
0545198064
0649301064
0826408012
0602207002
0411701232
0119503008
0728799014
0800207009
0826611031
0445904005
0649299051
0734600128
0142105003
0705503009
0642402514
0801613002
0802107002

IGRAC

Stevovic Aleksandar
Sarvan Marija
DogandZi¢ Mirjana
Simi¢ Nikola
Kovacev Nada
Anti¢ Isidora
Fekele Stefan
Lazic Pavle
Milenkovic Radovan
Pejanovi¢ Marko
KneZevic Milos
Stojanovié Danijel
Radonjic lvan
Zivkovic Luka
Bijelic Milo3
Todorovic Marko
Stankovié Marko
Milenkovi¢ Nikola
Lazarevic Milan
Dokic Jovica
Mladenovic Milan
Vida Emese

Jusié Mladen
Todorovié Nemanja
Kitanovic Slefan

Dimitrijevic Predrag

IZ KLUBA

11623 Gréka

07687 Gimnazijalac
09089 Trepta

05308 Paracin
01086 Bedej

08006 Panteri

11620 Bosna | Hercegovina
04391 Sloboda-Baric
05308 Paracin
05451 PoZarevac
04383 Zvezdara
08264 Bsk-Junior
12001 Mokra Gora
04117 Torlak

01124 Apatin

07056 Bor Rtb
08026 Jugbasket
08062 Morava
04459 Barajevo
08492 Sloboda
07056 Bor Rtb
01042 Spartak
07055 Napredak
03024 Metalac
08017 Borac 016
08557 Zdravlje Leskovac

20.10.2016.

U KLUB

06064 Zlatibor
04101 Karaburma
05575 Palanka 2012
05310 Sloga

01902 Topoléanka
07687 Gimnazijalac
01608 Futog

04118 Radnicki
05140 Stragari
05308 Paracin
06493 Basket
07061 Trepéa
07081 Trepéa
07713 Konslantin
01692 So-Kos
07501 Hajduk Veljko
08002 Viasotince
08266 Radnik
04170 LA Baskel
06019 Student
07285 Rtanj

07092 Bor

08135 Prokuplje
06012 Borac
08025 Pusla Reka
08025 Pusla Reka

INFO



Sporna

09/15
08/52
09/56
09/65
09/72
09/94
02101
09/104
09/113
09/114
09/122
09123
09/124

0603997007
0190505032
0408098027
0000116049
0603115029
0403600202
0602308009
0443600003
0348008036
0462510004
0469406018
0661208001
0750303023

Jankovié Milica
Momirov Mirjana
Vuli¢ Bojana

Raut lvan
Jakovljevi¢ Lenka
Spasojevié Marija
Goronji¢é Luka
KneZevi¢ Damnjan
Puzic Stefan
Prvulov Jovan
Rolji¢ Luka
Simeunovi¢ Borde

Cvetanovi¢ Dusan

11659 Francuska
01059 Novosadska ZKA
11674 Turska

00001 Strani Drzavljani
06031 Ras

02034 Vrdac doo

06023 UZice

11620 Bosna | Hercegovina
01048 Dynamic BG
04338 Zvezda

04026 Vizura- Shark
06030 Sloga

07503 Junior

06087 Play off doo
01041 Vojvodina NS
07090 Student
04318 Beko
06051 LIM

04163 BeiZanija
06301 Sloga
04147 Vitez
04142 Eko-Sport
04142 Eko-Sport
01047 Vojka
06032 Polet
07027 Sokobanja

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
MNebojsa Mihailovié

dug kluba
dug kluba
LOC

pasos

dug kluba / saglasnost

dug kluba
dug kluba
LOC
22.10.2016.
22.10.2016.
dug kluba
treca dvojna

dug kluba



